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ÅDeclines on global and local scales 

 

ÅRoads are ubiquitous, but very important 

 

ÅMitigation is becoming more common 



Project background 

 



Methods 

ÅBefore-After-Control-Impact-Paired 

ï4 surveys daily 

ÅHotspot analysis 
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Preliminary Results 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

Impact Control 

N
u
m

b
e
r 

o
n

 r
o

a
d 

Site 

DOR 

AOR 



Preliminary Results 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

Impact Control 

N
u
m

b
e
r 

o
n

 r
o

a
d 

Site 

DOR 

AOR 



Preliminary Results 

0 

500 

1000 

1500 

2000 

2500 

3000 

Impact Control 

N
u
m

b
e
r 

o
n

 r
o

a
d 

Site 

DOR 

AOR 



Hotspot analysis 
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